
DATE DAY TIME LECTOR 1 LECTOR 2 

1/3/15 Saturday 4:00pm Matt Suer

1/4/15 Sunday 8:30am Christine Barnes Steve Anneken

10:30am Sr. Ann Vondermeulen Amy Holt

1/10/15 Saturday 4:00pm Nan Cunningham Bill Cunningham

1/11/15 Sunday 8:30am Dave Scherpenberg Walt St.Clair

10:30am Chandler Bell Henry Rysz

1/17/15 Saturday 4:00pm Matt Westrich

1/18/15 Sunday 8:30am Rosemary Zureick Betty Roy

10:30am Sharon Walterman Cindi Bedinghaus

1/24/15 Saturday 4:00pm Mary Jo Royston

1/25/15 Sunday 8:30am Nancy Miller Barb Kalb

10:30am Denise Haarman Sr. Phyllis Kemper

1/31/15 Saturday 4:00pm Matt Suer

2/1/15 Sunday 8:30am Steve Anneken Susan Friedmann

10:30am Jill Blessing Jim Blessing

2/7/15 Saturday 4:00pm Nan Cunningham Bill Cunningham

2/8/15 Sunday 8:30am Dave Scherpenberg Christine Barnes

10:30am Dave Harcourt Kathy Harcourt

2/14/15 Saturday 4:00pm Matt Westrich

2/15/15 Sunday 8:30am Rosemary Zureick Barb Kalb

10:30am Tom Campbell Sr. Ann Vondermeulen

2/18/15 Ash Wed. 12:10pm Mary Jo Royston

7:00pm Betty Roy

2/21/15 Saturday 4:00pm Denise Haarman

2/22/15 Sunday 8:30am Susan Friedmann Nancy Miller

10:30am Amy Holt Chandler Bell

2/28/15 Saturday 4:00pm Matt Suer

3/1/15 Sunday 8:30am Jim Blessing Steve Anneken

10:30am Henry Rysz Sharon Walterman

LECTOR SCHEDULE



3/7/15 Saturday 4:00pm Nan Cunningham Bill Cunningham

3/8/15 Sunday 8:30am Rosemary Zureick Dave Scherpenberg

10:30am Cindi Bedinghaus Sr. Phyllis Kemper

3/14/15 Saturday 4:00pm Matt Westrich

3/15/15 Sunday 8:30am Christine Barnes Barb Kalb

10:30am Sr. Ann Vondermeulen Jill Blessing

3/21/15 Saturday 4:00pm Mary Jo Royston

3/22/15 Sunday 8:30am Walt St.Clair Betty Roy

10:30am Kathy Harcourt Dave Harcourt


